
CPD Community Group - Offense ReportsPolice
           KC/MO

Kansas City, Missouri 
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

Kansas City, MO  64106
From  7/1/2025  Thru  8/31/2025

West Bottoms Community Group

Offense  Report Date / Time AddressReport No.

KC25042213 07/05/2025  17:58 1660 GENESSEE STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25042444 07/06/2025  19:08 W 16TH ST and GENESSEE STDriving Under the Influence

KC25042679 07/07/2025  17:01 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25042748 07/07/2025  22:56 1525 W 9TH STAll Other Offenses

KC25042777 07/08/2025  05:43 1601 STATE LINE RDMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25042832 07/08/2025  11:07 1660 GENESSEE STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25044642 07/15/2025  19:43 1400 W 13TH STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25044642 07/15/2025  19:43 1400 W 13TH STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25044657 07/15/2025  22:01 1400 W 13TH STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25044659 07/15/2025  19:02 1660 GENESSEE STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25045172 07/18/2025  05:29 1300 W 13TH STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25045172 07/18/2025  05:29 1300 W 13TH STAll Other Offenses

KC25045975 07/21/2025  18:40 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25046357 07/23/2025  12:50 1800 GENESSEE STWire Fraud

KC25047193 07/26/2025  21:32 1701 AMERICAN ROYAL CTSimple Assault

KC25047217 07/26/2025  23:59 1509 W 12TH STWeapon Law Violations

KC25047217 07/26/2025  23:59 1509 W 12TH STAll Other Offenses

KC25047801 07/29/2025  13:59 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25047937 07/30/2025  01:45 925 WYOMING STRobbery

KC25048140 07/30/2025  20:36 1800 GENESSEE STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25048357 07/31/2025  19:45 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25048426 08/01/2025  06:50 1515 W 9TH STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25048676 08/02/2025  08:20 1620 W 14TH STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25048719 08/02/2025  12:39 1800 GENESSEE STTheft From Motor Vehicle

KC25049067 08/04/2025  08:15 700 WOODSWETHER RDTheft From Building

KC25049239 08/04/2025  20:38 1026 HICKORY STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25049250 08/04/2025  20:02 1400 W 13TH STVandalism / Destruction of Property

KC25049744 08/06/2025  22:14 925 WYOMING STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25049850 08/07/2025  12:13 1324 W 12TH STAll Other Offenses

KC25049905 08/07/2025  16:35 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25050358 08/09/2025  17:31 1660 GENESSEE STMotor Vehicle Theft

KC25050699 08/11/2025  08:31 1414 WYOMING STStolen Property Offenses

KC25050790 08/11/2025  17:42 700 WOODSWETHER RDBurglary / Breaking and Entering

KC25050860 08/12/2025  01:08 1509 W 12TH STRobbery

KC25051014 08/12/2025  16:13 1315 W 12TH STAll Other Larceny

KC25604811 07/09/2025  12:36 751 WYOMING STTheft From Building

KC25604811 07/09/2025  12:36 751 WYOMING STCredit Card / Automatic Teller

KC25604854 07/11/2025  16:29 1601 W 12TH STCredit Card / Automatic Teller

KC25605154 07/24/2025  11:01 1660 GENESSEE STAll Other Larceny

KC25605167 07/23/2025  10:46 W 12TH ST and LIBERTY STVandalism / Destruction of Property

Total Number Of Reports:  40 
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CPD Community Group - Offense ReportsPolice
           KC/MO

Kansas City, Missouri 
Police Department
1125 Locust Street

Kansas City, MO  64106
From  7/1/2025  Thru  8/31/2025

West Bottoms Community Group

Criminal Homicide  0 

Sex Offenses, Forcible

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary / Breaking and Entering

Larceny / Theft Offenses

Motor Vehicle Theft

Counterfeiting / Forgery

Arson

Fraud Offenses:

Embezzlement

Vandalism/Destruction of Property

Sex Offenses, Nonforcible

Drug / Narcotic Offenses:

Prostitution Offenses

Pornography / Obscene Material

Stolen Property Offenses

Weapon Law Violations

Bribery

Extortion / Blackmail

Gambling Offenses:

Kidnapping / Abduction

 0 
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 0 
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 8 

 0 

 0 
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 0 

 5 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

Animal Cruelty

Human Trafficking

 0 

 0 

 8 

Group A Offenses

 1 Simple Assault

Total Group A Offenses  35 

Group B Offenses

Bad Checks

Curfew / Loitering / Vargancy Violations

Disorderly Conduct

Driving Under the Influence

Drunkenness

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Liquor Law Violations

Peeping Tom

Trespass of Real Property

All Other Offenses

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 4 

 5 Total Group B Offenses

 0 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 40 Total Group A & B Offenses
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